
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

9 

26 

77 

37 

31 

2 

71 

99 

111 

12 

40 

98 

55 

84 

54 

79 

75 

63 

46 

83 

65 

64 

24 

44 

68 

27 

30 

186 

107 

41 

48 

Name 

Jesse Schmidt 

Ken Hubbard 

Mark Gregory 

Abhi Ghatak 

George Kline 

Charles Vaccaro 

Thomas DiCandido 

Bob Dowie 

Ronald Cohen 

Nat Wentworth 

Jonathan Waterhouse 

David Colbey 

Allen Briere 

David McGrath 

Peter A Lombardo 

R J Ford 

Mark Murphy 

Richard Gleason 

Johannes Krauss 

Jamie Cook 

Guil Twiss 

Mark Wagner 

Chris Raffaelli 

Jay Creel 

Jorge Santos 

Anthony Serra 

Travis Washay 

Peter Tonelli II 

Chip Williams 

Richard Brown 

Antonio Suppa 

Class 

T3 

ITR 

ITS 

ITS 

EP 

EP 

ITS 

GTL 

EP 

ITB 

HP 

FP 

ITB 

ITS 

EP 

EP 

ITS 

HP 

HP 

EP 

ITS 

ITB 

FP 

HP 

GTL 

ITR 

ITB 

EP 

T3 

HP 

T3 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NYR 

NER 

NNJ 

NYR 

NER 

MHR 

GLN 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

Member_ID 

432037 

313758 

253372_1 

346195 

435079 

146288 

528460 

142559 

538041 

288966_0 

344933 

443269 

532975 

532957 

474257 

329751 

485115 

84658 

9091 

448783 

372064 

175953 

371413 

232663 

462708 

237864 

160337 

517245 

354319 

184327 

457068 

Laps 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

17 

3 

Diff 

22.564 

25.217 

29.113 

29.784 

37.963 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

18 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

21:50.078 

22:12.642 

22:15.295 

22:19.191 

22:19.862 

22:28.041 

21:58.643 

21:58.939 

22:08.878 

22:19.309 

22:22.241 

22:26.209 

22:44.322 

22:44.696 

22:50.475 

22:52.044 

22:52.893 

22:01.767 

22:09.693 

22:12.981 

22:50.619 

22:20.565 

22:34.730 

19:37.198 

4:10.542 

Best Tm 

1:01.341 

1:02.471 

1:02.247 

1:02.192 

1:02.895 

1:02.044 

1:04.516 

1:04.130 

1:05.267 

1:04.164 

1:04.733 

1:05.381 

1:05.980 

1:05.998 

1:06.957 

1:06.689 

1:06.819 

1:07.762 

1:08.265 

1:07.497 

1:08.115 

1:11.831 

1:10.248 

1:05.481 

1:15.681 

Make-Model 

Mazda Global MX-5 Cup/Blue / White 

BMW 325/black 

Mazda Miata/Silver 

Mazda Miata/Gray 

Caterham Super 7/YELLOW/GREEN 

Mazda RX-7/Red 

Mazda Miata/Red 

Ford Mustang/Yellow 

Mazda Miata/White   blue bl 

Volkswagen Golf 3/white 

Mini Cooper/Green 

Honda CRX Si/Red 

Volkswagen GTI/Silver 

BMW 325i/Red 

Alfa Romeo Milano/White 

Mercury Capri/white 

Mazda Miata/Green 

Volkswagen Rabbit/black 

Volkswagen Scirocco/Blue 

BMW 328i/Yellow 

Porsche 944/Blue 

Volkswagen gti/black 

Honda CRX Si/Blue / Yellow 

Triumph Spitfire/Yellow/ Green 

Nissan sentra/yellow 

BMW 328i/Blue 

Mini cooper/diamond black 

Toyota GT86/Rally Blue 

Nissan 350z/BLACK\RED 

Austin Healey Sprite/Red 

BMW M3/BLACK 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:01.341) for T3 by Jesse Schmidt. 

Time Prov 1724 Time Final 1754 

Printed: 6/16/2019 1:54:28 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dave Faita, Chief Steward / Russ Gardner, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

22.564 

Avg. Speed 

86.560 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.341 

Best Speed 

88.032 

Best Lap by 

9 - Jesse Schmidt 

NERRC Paddock Crawl Divisional 

Grp 6 - E-F-HP,GTL,ITR-S,T3 

Race 2 #19-R-6161 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:56:17 

Lime Rock Classic 1.500 miles 

6/15/2019 03:30 PM 

New England Region

NERRC Paddock Crawl Divisional

Official Contingency Results


